Georgia School for the Deaf 2017-2018 School Calendar
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1-11 End of Grade/Course
assessment window
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Transportation Days will be Fridays and Sundays, except the following dates:

Th

Tuesday. August 1
Tuesday, September 5
Thursday, October 12
Thursday, December 14

Tuesday, January 2
Tuesday, January 16
Monday, February 19

Monday, April 2

Monday, May 14

Wednesday, May 23

July New Teacher
20, Orientation
21,24
July Pre-planning/
25-29, Registration
Aug 1
Aug 2 First Day of School
1 Mid-quarter 1
4 Labor Day Holiday
5 School Holiday
(Labor Day travel)
12 month staff work
5 15 Quarter Ends
13 Planning Day
(Mason-Dixon travel)
8 Mid-quarter 2
20-24 Thanksgiving Break
13 Winter EOC
14 2nd Quarter Ends
15 Planning Day
18-29 Winter Break
1 New Year's Day
Holiday
2 Planning Day
(New Year's travel)
15 MLK Holiday
16 Planning Day
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No Classes/Holidays

Special Event on Campus

End of Mid-Quarter/Quarter

Teacher Planning Days

State Assessments

180 School Days/200 Teacher Days
1st Sem. 89 Days/2nd Sem. 91 Days



